185, 600
THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 103 ISBA# 04132 Jordan, Oliver & Walters Winterset, lows

FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID 39

STAMP • 80

3210 FILED NO. 200K 133 PAGE 1

94 MAY 19 PH 3: 45

HICHELLE UTSLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, IDWA

CC/	DATE COUNTY	_
	<del></del>	SPACE ABOVE THIS LIN
	WARRANTY DEED	- JOINT TENANCY
For the con	sideration of ONE AND NO/100	(\$1.00)
Dollar(s) and oth	er valuable consideration,	
PARMERS A	ORKREAN AND NANCY M C	an Iowa Corporation; and CORKREAN, Husband and Wife,
	Comment and minor in c	ORRIGIAN, Husband and Wile,
to hereby Conve		
R. LARRI	HAM and SHIRLEY J. HAM	
		d not as Tenants in Common, the following described
real estate in		County, lowa: se South One-fourth (1/4) of
Section Figure 1: Twenty-sever	fteen (15), in Township en (27) West of the 5th South 32 rods of the We	Seventy-five (75) North, Range P.M., Madison County, Iowa, est 20 rods thereof used for
recorded in	n Book 118, Page 160 of o Declaration of Value o	of a Real Estate Contract the Madison County Recorder's or Groundwater Hazard Statement is
estate by title in that the real esta grantors Covena may be above s distributive share Words and pl	fee simple; that they have good an ate is Free and Clear of all Liens and nt to Warrant and Defend the real es stated. Each of the undersigned her e in and to the real estate.	d successors in interest, that grantors hold the read lawful authority to sell and convey the real estated Encumbrances except as may be above stated; and tate against the lawful claims of all persons except a eby relinquishes all rights of dower, homestead and ment hereof, shall be constribed as in the singular of according to the context:
STATE OF	IOWA	Dated: 5-16-44
<del></del>	, ss:	Farmers and Merchants State Bank
MADISO //	<u> </u>	William (S)
	fore me, the undersigned, a Notary	By William a Waves (Granton
Public in and fo	or said State, personally appeared	
	Corkrean and —	11111
Nancy M. Co	<u> </u>	Patrick F. Corkrean (Granton
o me known to	be the identical persons named in	1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
	ited the foregoing instrument and	
acknowledged tr voluntary act and	nat they executed the same as their	Nancy M. Corkrean (Granton
	120 DA	manoj dolatedii (Grantor
X/L	1 Dallo	•
<del> </del>	Notary Public	(O : : : :
This form <u>of</u> acknow	NOTARY PUBLIC INOTARY PUBLIC Public Individual cantor(s) only)	(Grantor
	D.A. BOLTON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	

The lowe State Bar Association CALFS Release 1.0 11/92

\_\_\_\_DEED\_RECORD\_133 ..\_. \_

103 WARRANTY DEED - JOINT TENANCY Revised April, 1992

STATE OF,		COUNTY, ss:
On this day of	, 199	_ before me, the undersigned, a
Notary Public in and for said County and said	d State, personally appeare	
to me known to be the identical persons na acknowledged that they executed the same a		•
		·
		Notary Public
STATE OF IOWA, On this day of May	MADISON	COUNTY, ss:
On this <u>lloth</u> day of <u>May</u>	, 199 <u>4</u>	before me, the undersigned, a
Notary Public in and for said County and said		
William L. Davis	ARG	
to me personally known, who, being by me d		
Senior Vice President	xasd	
respectively, of said corporation; that XXXX		HEXSELLY corporation; that said
nstrument was signed (and sealed) on behalf	of said corporation by au:	hority of its Board of Directors;
and that the saidWilliam L. Davis	and	
as such officers, acknowledged the execution	n of said instrument to be	the voluntary act and deed of
said corporation, by it and by them voluntarily	y executed.	
学代を GINA M. HACKETT	_ Duram (1)	a c 600 4 1.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES  8-16-96	S David 14	XXXXX
		Notary Public